
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:57:37 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Beltsville Academy

BUS 21-
07:52 AM RHODE ISLAND AVE & W CAROLINE AVE (N)

07:53 AM 4103 POWDER MILL RD

07:56 AM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

07:57 AM ROMLON ST AND 44TH AVE

08:04 AM 4220 SELLMAN RD

08:06 AM HILLWOOD CT & SELLMAN RD

BUS 459
07:35 AM QUEEN ANNE AVE AND SELLMAN RD

07:37 AM 4934 POWDER MILL RD

07:39 AM 4924 POWDER MILL RD

07:41 AM 4922 POWDER MILL RD

07:43 AM 4902 POWDER MILL RD

07:45 AM 4810 POWDER MILL RD

07:47 AM POWDER MILL RD AND WICOMICO AVE

07:48 AM POWDER MILL RD AND PRINCE GEORGES AVE

07:50 AM GARRETT AVE & POWDER MILL RD

07:52 AM POWDER MILL RD AND ASH RD

07:55 AM AMELIA ST & BROAD BLVD

07:59 AM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

08:01 AM POWDER MILL RD AND PINE ST

08:04 AM 11335 MONTGOMERY RD

08:06 AM 11325 MONTGOMERY RD

BUS 463
07:58 AM HOWARD AVE AND QUEEN ANNE AVE

08:04 AM CARROLL AVE & LINCOLN AVE

08:06 AM QUEEN ANNE AVE AND PRINCE GEORGES AVE

08:08 AM 10824 MONTGOMERY RD

08:10 AM 45TH PL & TONQUIL PL

BUS 467
07:54 AM 4417 POWDER MILL RD

07:56 AM GREENWOOD RD AND EMACK RD

08:00 AM OLYMPIA AVE & QUEEN ANNE AVE

08:12 AM CAROLINE AVE & QUIMBY AVE

08:14 AM QUIMBY AVE AND QUEEN ANNE AVE

08:20 AM WOODBINE RD & TAUNTON DR

BUS 468
07:59 AM RHODE ISLAND AVE AND ODELL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:57:37 AM Page 2 of 4

BUS 497
07:38 AM EVANS TRL & POWDER MILL VLG

07:47 AM IKEA CENTER BLVD & MILESTONE WAY

07:49 AM 10401 RHODE ISLAND AVE

07:56 AM MONTGOMERY PL & MONTGOMERY RD

07:59 AM 11420 MONTGOMERY RD

08:03 AM HENNESSEY DR AND GAROVE ST

08:05 AM WORCESTER AVE AND MONTGOMERY RD

08:08 AM TONQUIL ST AND 46TH AVE

08:09 AM ELIZABETH ST & QUIMBY AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:57:37 AM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Beltsville Academy

BUS 456
03:31 PM QUIMBY AVE AND QUEEN ANNE AVE

03:32 PM CAROLINE AVE & QUIMBY AVE

03:44 PM 10920 MONTGOMERY RD

03:46 PM 10908 MONTGOMERY RD

03:48 PM 10824 MONTGOMERY RD

03:50 PM 45TH PL & TONQUIL PL

04:00 PM 10401 RHODE ISLAND AVE

BUS 462
03:33 PM 11325 MONTGOMERY RD

03:35 PM 11335 MONTGOMERY RD

03:39 PM POWDER MILL RD AND PINE ST

03:41 PM ROBY AVE AND KNOTT ST

03:44 PM AMELIA ST & BROAD BLVD

03:48 PM POWDER MILL RD AND ASH RD

03:50 PM GARRETT AVE & POWDER MILL RD

03:53 PM POWDER MILL RD AND WICOMICO AVE

03:55 PM POWDER MILL RD AND PRINCE GEORGES AVE

03:56 PM 4810 POWDER MILL RD

03:58 PM 4902 POWDER MILL RD

04:00 PM 4922 POWDER MILL RD

04:02 PM 4924 POWDER MILL RD

04:04 PM 4934 POWDER MILL RD

04:07 PM QUEEN ANNE AVE AND SELLMAN RD

BUS 471
03:32 PM RHODE ISLAND AVE AND ODELL RD

BUS 472
03:30 PM 3900 SELLMAN RD(BELTSVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER)

03:35 PM WOODBINE RD & TAUNTON DR

BUS 479
03:32 PM CARROLL AVE & LINCOLN AVE

BUS 482
03:34 PM TONQUIL ST AND 46TH AVE

03:35 PM WORCESTER AVE AND MONTGOMERY RD

03:36 PM OLYMPIA AVE & QUEEN ANNE AVE

03:44 PM GREENWOOD RD AND EMACK RD

03:46 PM 4417 POWDER MILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:57:37 AM Page 4 of 4

BUS 483
03:31 PM POWDER MILL RD & BATTERSEA DR (E)

03:35 PM ELIZABETH ST & QUIMBY AVE

03:49 PM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

04:01 PM 4103 POWDER MILL RD

BUS 489
03:31 PM CARROLL AVE AND MANHEIM AVE

03:32 PM QUEEN ANNE AVE AND PRINCE GEORGES AVE

03:34 PM HOWARD AVE AND QUEEN ANNE AVE

BUS 490
03:28 PM HENNESSEY DR AND GAROVE ST

03:33 PM 11420 MONTGOMERY RD

03:37 PM MONTGOMERY PL & MONTGOMERY RD

03:45 PM 11945 MONTGOMERY RD

03:51 PM EVANS TRL & POWDER MILL VLG

04:03 PM IKEA CENTER BLVD & MILESTONE WAY

BUS 492
03:30 PM HILLWOOD CT & SELLMAN RD

03:33 PM 4220 SELLMAN RD

03:36 PM ROMLON ST AND 44TH AVE

03:45 PM RHODE ISLAND AVE & W CAROLINE AVE (N)


